

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2000

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: September 28, 2000

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									369,624
1	427.50	758,033	-13,713	0	2,917	421	0	-3,225	366,399
2	426.51	749,029	-9,004	0	1,767	431	0	-2,131	364,268
3	425.57	740,518	-8,511	0	1,638	453	0	-2,202	362,066
4	424.93	734,731	-5,787	0	1,184	549	0	-1,437	360,629
5	423.86	725,094	-9,637	0	1,657	428	0	-2,048	358,581
6	423.06	717,920	-7,174	0	0	411	0	-455	358,126
7	422.36	711,665	-6,255	0	1,729	424	0	-2,244	355,882
8	421.07	700,191	-11,474	0	1,669	423	0	-2,012	353,870
9	420.08	691,433	-8,758	0	0	421	0	-384	353,486
10	418.93	681,311	-10,122	0	1,999	418	0	-2,283	351,203
11	417.95	672,730	-8,581	0	2,302	413	0	-2,343	348,860
12	417.80	671,420	-1,310	0	0	409	0	-615	348,245
13	417.49	668,716	-2,704	0	0	349	0	-556	347,689
14	417.12	665,494	-3,222	0	2,221	391	0	-2,711	344,978
15	417.41	668,019	2,525	0	1,923	412	0	-2,054	342,924
16	416.58	660,802	-7,217	0	1,473	429	0	-1,997	340,927
17	416.58	660,802	0	0	1,564	399	0	-2,120	338,807
18	416.17	657,248	-3,554	0	1,523	441	0	-2,175	336,632
19	416.32	658,547	1,299	0	0	429	0	-100	336,532
20	415.88	654,738	-3,809	0	0	380	0	-370	336,162
21	415.21	648,954	-5,784	0	0	398	0	-450	335,712
22	414.50	642,846	-6,108	3,127	0	430	0	2,449	338,161
23	414.38	641,815	-1,031	1,791	0	424	0	1,032	339,193
24	414.61	643,791	1,976	205	0	425	0	-350	338,843
25	414.44	642,330	-1,461	1,107	0	434	0	639	339,482
26	414.50	642,846	516	2,010	0	436	0	1,430	340,912
27	415.55	651,887	9,041	7,111	0	421	0	6,247	347,159
28	415.85	654,479	2,592	3,124	0	420	0	2,335	349,494
29	416.20	657,508	3,029	4,082	0	384	0	3,316	352,810
30	416.95	664,015	6,507	4,911	0	361	0	3,847	356,657
31	417.24	666,886	2,871	3,623	0	364	0	2,738	359,395
TOTALS			-104,860	31,091	25,566	12,928	0	-10,229	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET